European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Rabab Arabian Horse Championship H
(Specific Origin)

ECAHO

Rabab Stud,

Egypt

10 Oct 2025, Fillies 2 Years

old

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: ABEER AL 91.9

HAMD
Colour: grey

Owner: Ahmadeyat m 19.5

Al Hamd

BODY kg
Breeder: Ahmadeyat -

2nd Name: SAHABA EL 90.6
MOEZ

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Aaba
Breeder: El Moez

18

LEGS 155 15 15 16 14 155 15.5
([ 19.5 19.5 195 19 19 19.5 19

3rd Name: SALY RABAB 90.4
Colour: grey
Owner: Mawlana A4 18.5

Breeder: Rabab m 18.5 19 19 18.5 19 18.5 19

BODY 18 18 175 175 17.5 18 18
LEGS 155 15 15 15.5 15 155 155
(G[d"/ 88 19.5 18.5 195 195 195 195 20

4th Name: NEFARTETY 90.2
AL ZAHWA
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Zahwa
Breeder: Al Zahwa

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: GHALIA AL
BAYDAA

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Asil
Breeder: Al Baidaa

Name: FARASHA AL

ZAHWA

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Zahwa
Breeder: Al Zahwa

Name: SOLA
GHAZZA

Colour: grey
Owner: Ajwad
Breeder: Ghazza

Name: NEFARTARY
AL HESN

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Hesn
Breeder: Al Hesn

Name: SAFY ABOU
GAMEAA

Colour: grey

Owner: Basha Masr
BM

Breeder: Abou
Gameaa

89.9

89.9

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

89.7

TYPE 19

m 19 185 195 19 19 19 19
e 175 18 18 185 175 18 18
[ 155 16 15 165 145 15 155
LB 185 185 185 18 18 185 185

89.4

89.4

19 18,5 18

18,5 185 185 19 18.5 18 18.5
18 175 18 18.5 18 17.5 18
15 15 15 15.5 15 145 15.5

(y(edV8 195 19 195 19 19 195 195



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: AML EL 89.3
WALEED

Colour: grey

Owner: El Waleed

Breeder: El Waleed

Name: HANAYA AL 89.2
AABA

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Aaba

Breeder: Al Aaba

Name: ZOMOURDA 89
EL GABRY

Colour: grey

Owner: El Gabry

Breeder: El Gabry

Name: KAMALA 88.7
LARA

Colour: grey

Owner: Lara

Breeder: Lara

Name: NAYLA EL 88.5
GABRY

Colour: grey

Owner: El Gabry

Breeder: El Gabry

A.S.
165
[ -
o

LEGS 15
MOVE RVAs

TYPE 19
[ -
{eloh @ 17.5

LEGS 15
(u[e)V - 18.5

A.S.
TYPE 18.5
[ -
o

LEGS 15
(u[e)V -l 18.5

:Jelo)aum 17.5
LEGS 15
(u[e)V -l 18.5

15
18.5

18
14.5
18.5

15
19

15
18.5

17.5
14.5
18.5

15
19

15.5
18.5

17.5
15.5
18.5

15.5
19

14.5
18

18
15
19

14.5
18.5

15.5
18.5

17.5
15.5
18.5

14.5
18.5

15.5
18.5

18
15
18.5

15.5
18.5




15th Name: ZAINA AL 88.1
BELASSI
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Belassi
Breeder: Al Belassi

Judges

A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL

J.C. = Janet Court, GB

J.M. = Julie Maden, GB

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

M.K. = Magdalena Helak - Kulczyhska, PL
M.N. = Naser Taleb Moushtaha, EG

T.H. = Tarek Khaled Hamza, EG

J.C.

m 185 185
175 175
15.5
185 19

18.5
17.5
15
19

J.M. K.D.

18.5 18.5

18
18
15.5
18

18
17.5
14.5
18.5

18
17.5

15
18.5

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5



Rabab Stud,
Egypt

10 Oct 2025, Fillies 3 Years
oid
Position

1st Name: DALILA AL
BAHEYA
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Tarzy
Breeder: AL Baheya

Horse
91.6

2nd Name: NAWARA AL 90.2
ASIL

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Asil

Breeder: Al Asil

3rd Name: MOZHELA AL 90.1
QASR AL MALAKY

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Ganainy

Breeder: Al Qasr Al

Malaky

4th Name: MONALIZA 89.6
OMAR

Colour: grey

Owner: Omar

Breeder: Omar

Score Detail

18
LEGS 15.5
(([o)V/ 3 19.5

195 19 19 19 195 195

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 14.5
MOVE 19

19

19 185 19 185 19 19

18 175 17.5 18 18 17.5 17.5
LEGS 155 15 15 15 15 145 14.5
(uedV - 195 19 19 19 19 19 19.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: KENOUZ AL 89.6
SHERIEF

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Sherief

Breeder: Al Sherief

Name: RAYYANA AL 89.2
GASIR

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Gasir

Breeder: Al Gasir

Name: FATMA EL 89.1
WALEED

Colour: grey

Owner: El Waleed

Breeder: El Waleed

Name: ROLA AL 88.9
SAYYAD

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Aasaly

Breeder: Al Sayyad

Name: YAMMAMH 88.7
AL ASAYEL

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Asayel

Breeder: Al Asayel

A.S.
O -
o

LEGS 14.5
MOVE 19

18
LEGS 15.5

:Jolo)aum 17.5
LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V/8 18.5

TYPE 19.5
19.5

BODY EYAs

LEGS 15
(y[e)V/8 18.5

15
19

19.5

19
17.5
15
17.5

15
18.5

19.5

19
17.5
15
18

14.5
19

20

19.5

17.5

15.5
18

15.5
18.5

19.5

19

17

15
17.5

14.5
19

19.5

19.5
18
15

17.5

15.5
19

20

19
17.5
15.5
18.5



10th

11th

12th

Name: DAREEN 88.4
SOMYYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Aasaly

Breeder: Somyya

Name: LIBLABAH AL 88.1
SHOMOOKH AL

MOSTAFA

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Shomookh

Al Mostafa

Breeder: Al

Shomookh Al

Mostafa

Name: MAKKA AL 88.1
ABHAR

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Abhar

Breeder: Al Abhar

Name: GAMILA
BARAKAT
Colour: grey
Owner: Barakat
Breeder: Barakat

Name: DOURA AL
ASAYEL

Colour: grey
Owner: Moaaz
Breeder: Al Asayel

A.S.
[ -

LEGS 15 16 14.5 155
(oA 88 195 19 19 18.5

TYPE 18.5

m 19 185 185 19
17.5 175 175 175
15 15 15 15
18.5 185 185 18.5

18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18.5
18.5 18.5 18.5
18 17.5 18
15 15 15

(y(e)V/B8 18.5 18.5 18 18

15
18.5

18.5
18
15

18.5

18.5
17.5
14.5
18.5

14.5
18.5

18.5
17
15

18.5

18.5
17.5
15
18.5



Judges

A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL

J.C. = Janet Court, GB

J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL

J.-M. 11 juan Murillo, BE

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

M.K. = Magdalena Helak - Kulczyhska, PL
M.N. = Naser Taleb Moushtaha, EG



Rabab Stud,

Score Detail

91.3

BODY [k}
LEGS 15

Egypt
10 Oct 2025, Mares 4-6 Years Old
A
Position Horse
1st Name: NESMA AL
SHEITY
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Sheity
Breeder: Al Sheity
2nd Name: FERIAL AL

3rd

4th

ZAHWA

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Zahwa
Breeder: Al Zahwa

Name: NADRA AL
HAMD

Colour: grey

Owner: Ahmadeyat
Al Hamd

Breeder: Ahmadeyat
Al Hmad

Name: BASHAIR
SISO

Colour: grey
Owner: Lara
Breeder: Siso

91.1

LEGS 15.5
(([o)V/ N 19.5

91

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V - 19.5

91

18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

19.5

19

19

19

19.5

19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: GAMILA AL
JUNIER

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Qieqae
Breeder: Al Junier

Name: DALOUA AL
REEM

Colour: grey
Owner: AL REEM
Breeder: AL REEM

Name: THORYA BINT
EZZ

Colour: grey

Owner: Donato
Breeder: Bint Ezz

Name: LOZA RABAB
Colour: grey

Owner: Mawlana
Breeder: Rabab

Name: ZOMMORODA
AL AZOOMY

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Azoomy
Breeder: Al Azoomy

90.4

90.2

90.1

90.1

89.9

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18

1
s

TYPE 19
8

:Jolo ) aum 17.5
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE

19
19
18

BODY

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

19.5
18
15.5
18.5

195 19 195 195 19
185 18 18 18 17.5
155 15 15 15.5 15
185 185 185 185 185



10th

11th Name: GAMILA AAL 89.1
DIAB
Colour: grey TYPE 19
Owner: Al Kot m 19
Breeder: Aal Diab ooy BEES
LEGS 15.5
\7(e)V/ 0 18.5
12th Name: SAMA AR 88.6
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Kattan '
Breeder: AR m 18.5
BODY RBWA
LEGS 15
\7[e)V/ 0 18.5
13th Name: OBAYA AL 87.4
AAMER
Colour: grey TYPE 18
Owner: Moaaz m 18
Breeder: Al Aamer ooy BEE
15
18
Judges
A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL
J.C. = Janet Court, GB
J.M. 11)uan Murillo, BE
J.M. @& Julie Maden, GB
M.K. = Magdalena Helak - Kulczyhska, PL
M.N. = Naser Taleb Moushtaha, EG
T.H. = Tarek Khaled Hamza, EG

Name: SHAHINDA AL 89.7
TARZY

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Tarzy

Breeder: Al Tarzy

(y[e)V 8 18.5

17.5 175 17.5 17.5 17 17.5
15 155 15 145 15 15
185 18.5 185 18 18.5 18.5

17.5 175 17.5 17.5 17.5 18
15 16 15 15 15 15.5
185 17.5 18 18 18 18



Rabab Stud,

Egypt
10 Oct 2025, Mares 4-6 Years Old
B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: IGLAL AL 91.5
HAMD

Colour: grey

Owner: Ahmadeyat
Al Hamd

Breeder: Ahmadeyat
Al Hmad

2nd Name: ABEER 91.4
TABARAK ALLAH
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Kot
Breeder: Tabarak
Allah

3rd Name: NAGHAM AL 90.9
ZAHWA
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Zahwa
Breeder: Al Zahwa

4th Name: KAMLA AL 90.8
SAFWA
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Aaba
Breeder: AL SAFWA
STUD




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: NADEEN
TEEBAH

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Bendary
Breeder: Teebah

Name: ZINA AL
TAWAKKOL

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Tawakkol
Breeder: Al
Tawakkol

Name: BADAWYA AL
AZAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Torath AL
Azab

Breeder: Torath AL
Azab

Name: LADY EL
SHERUK

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Sahm
Breeder: El Sheruk

Name: HANAA AL
WALY

Colour: grey
Owner: Yaakoub
Breeder: Al Waly

90.5

89.8

89.8

88.8

88.3

LEGS
MOVE

15.5
20

LEGS 14.5

MOVE

TYPE

BODY
LEGS

MOVE

18

19
19
17.5

15
18

17.5
14.5
18

18
15
18

17.5
15
18.5

17.5
15.5
17.5

17.5
15
18

17.5
15
18.5



10th

11th

Judges

A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL
== Jerzy Bialobok, PL

J.B.

Name: BASANT
TAHANI

Colour: grey
Owner: Sarem Misr
Breeder: Tahani

Name: MAALI
BORHAAM

Colour: grey
Owner: Sarem Misr
Breeder: Borhaam

Name: BOSHRAT
FILA

Colour: grey
Owner: Fila
Breeder: Fila

J.M. 11)uan Muirillo, BE
J.M. = Julie Maden, GB

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.K. = Magdalena Helak - Kulczynska, PL
T.H. = Tarek Khaled Hamza, EG

88.3

87.3

18.5 17.5

ml&S 185 17.5 18
BODY 17 175 17 17.5

145 15 15

LEGS 15.5
(y[eAV - 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

185 185 19

17.5 18.5 18
17.5 17 17.5
155 14,5 15
18.5 185 18.5



Rabab Stud,

Egypt
10 Oct 2025, Mares 7 Years Old and
Older
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: AJWAD 91.9
NAYLA

2nd

3rd

4th

Colour: grey
Owner: Ajwad
Breeder: Ajwad

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 20

Name: SHEYMAT AL 90.8 J.C.

NAIEF
Colour: grey 19.5
Owner: Al Naief m 19
Breeder: Al Naief o024l 175 18 18 185 18 18 185
BIc@® 15 155 155 15 155 155 15
W)U 19 19 19 195 19 19 19

Name: MONA AL 90.5
ASIL
Colour: grey IYRE

19
Owner: Zin Al Din m 19
Breeder: Al Asil 18
15.5
19.5

J.C.

Name: KENDA AAL 90.2
LASHEN
Colour: grey TYPE

19
Owner: Dalida m 19.5
Breeder: Aal Lashen 18 18 18 18 18 175 185
15 155 155 145 155 155 155
18 185 175 18 175 185 185




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: KAMMAR AL
AZAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Torath AL
Azab

Breeder: Torath AL
Azab

Name: ROAYA AL
SHERIEF

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Sherif
Breeder: Al Sherif

Name: HEND AL
SOGOUD

Colour: grey
Owner: Aal Aokaz
Breeder: Al Sogoud

Name: TEE EL GAMIL
Colour: grey

Owner: Aal Hawady
Breeder: El Gamil

Name: NTK MAYA
Colour: grey
Owner: NTK
Breeder: NTK

90.1

89.8

89.8

89.7

89.7

r
m 19.5
¥
15.5
¥

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 14.5
MOVE 19

TYPE
BODY RYA)

LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V - 18.5

19
19

TYPE

19
19
18

BODY

LEGS 14.5
(g[e)V - 18.5

19
18
15.5
18.5

J.B.

18
15
18

19
19
17.5
15.5
18.5

J.M.

18.5
15.5
18.5

19
19
17.5
15.5
19

J.M.

17.5
15.5
18.5

19
17.5
15.5
18.5

17.5
15.5
18

19.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

17.5
15.5
18

19
18
15.5
18.5

18
15.5
18.5




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: ELUDAN
CLEOPATRA
Colour: grey
Owner: Moaaz
Breeder: Torre
Rosalia

Name: NTK MANAL
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Srour
Breeder: NTK

Name: MOBHERAH
EL GABRY

Colour: grey
Owner: El Gabry
Breeder: El Gabry

Name: MAGDA AL
MAGIDA
Colour: grey

Owner: Al Fatimeya

Breeder: Al Magida

Name: MAHBOUBA
FILA

Colour: grey
Owner: Fila
Breeder: Fila

89.2

88.8

BODY
LEGS
(y[e)V - 19.5

88.7

(y[e)V - 18.5

88.4
TYPE
:lelo )@ 17.5 175 17 175 17 17.5 17.5

LEGS 155 15 15 15 15 15 15.5
y(e)V/ 8 18.5 185 185 19 185 19 19

19
19

87.9




0 Name: FARHA AL No detailed scorecard available
SAHEEL

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Saheel
Breeder: Al Saheel

0 Name: SHAHD AAL No detailed scorecard available
BASEM
Colour: grey
Owner: Khayrat
Breeder: Aal Basem

Judges

J.C. = Janet Court, GB

J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL

J.-M. 11 juan Murillo, BE

J.M. = Julie Maden, GB

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.N. = Naser Taleb Moushtaha, EG
T.H. = Tarek Khaled Hamza, EG
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